11/2020 –Version 1.2             DoorTec deutschland  |   www.dootec.online
 Änderungen vorbehalten | Subject to Modifications
MOUNTING INSTRUCTION
———
ROLLING DOOR OPERATORS
———
RDA
11/2020 –Version 1.2                DoorTec deutschland  |  www.doortec.online 3

[min-1]
TOR-FV i Stw
D
[mm]
U
[V]
P
[kW]
IN
[A]
L1
[mm]
  IP
m
[kg]
RDA-140.18 2 140 115 18 5/083 15 30
3~230
3~400
0,55 MD
3,54
2,0
264 KU/KE 54 13
RDA-180.14 2 180 160 14 5/083 15 30
3~230
3~400
0,50 MD
3,5
2,0
277 KU/KE 54 15
RDA-220.13 3 220 180 13 18/186 10 30
3~230
3~400
0,75 MD
5
2,0
294 KU/KE 54 23
RDA-300.13 3 300 250 13 18/186 10 30
3~230
3~400
0,8 MD
5
2,9
294 KU/KE 54 23
RDA-450.14 4 450 430 14 7/119 10 40
3~230
3~400
1,5 MD
6,4
3,7
391 KU/KE 54 30
RDA-550.11 4 550 450 11 7/119 10 40
3~230
3~400
1,5 MD
8,7
5,0
391 KU/KE 54 30
RDA-650.131) 4 650 550 13 7/119 10 40
3~230
3~400
1,5 MD
7,8
4,5
391 KU/KE 54 35
RDA-750.101) 6 750 650 10 6/111 10 55
3~230
3~400
1,5 MD
7,6
4,4
386 KU/KM 54 52
RDA-1000.101) 6 1000 850 10 6/111 10 55
3~230
3~400
2,2 MD
9,2
5,3
440 KU/KM 54 52
RDA-1400.91) 6 1400 1250 9 6/111 10 55
3~230
3~400
2,2 MD
9,2
5,3
542 KU/KM 54 58
RDA-2000.101) 6 2000 1875 10 - 40 55
3~230
3~400
3,0 MD
11,2